Tariff Line	Description of products	Most Favoured Nation Applied Rate	Offered Rate of Duty
0804.20.00	Figs	0.0%	free
0804.30.00	Pineapples	0.0%	free
0804.40.00	Avocados	0.0%	free
0804.50.00	Guavas, mangoes and mangosteens	0.0%	free
08.05	Citrus fruit, fresh or dried.		
0805.10.00	Oranges	0.0%	free
0805.20.00	Mandarins (including tangerines and satsumas); clementines, wilkings and similar citrus hybrids	0.0%	free
0805.40.00	Grapefruit, including pomelos	0.0%	free
0805.50.00	Lemons (Citrus limon, Citrus limonum) and limes (Citrus aurantifolia, Citrus latifolia)	0.0%	free
0805.90.00	Other	0.0%	free
08.06	Grapes, fresh or dried.		
0806.10	Fresh	Parallaga (194	
0806.10.11	Grapes of the species Vitis labrusca, in their natural state: Imported during such period specified by order of the Minister of Public Safety and Emergency Preparedness or the President of the Canada Border Services Agency, not exceeding 15 weeks in any 12 month period ending 31st March	1.41¢/kg	free
0806.10.19	Grapes of the species Vitis labrusca, in their natural state: Other	0.0%	free
0806.10.91	Other: In their natural state	0.0%	free
0806.10.99	Other: Other	6.0%	free
0806.20.00	Dried	0.0%	free